333333

333333

333333

333333

333333

333333

333333

000000

000000

000000

\ \ \
PLAN CADASTRAL

UAT: AMARASTI, judetul: VALCEA, Sector Cadastral 26, plansa 1 A

Scara 1:1000

! Sistem de proiectie: Stereograﬁé 1970
Spre publicare

LEGENDA
Limita sector cadastral
— Limita intravilan
— Limita imobil

Limita U.A.T.
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